
THE SCHOLAR SCHOOL 
FEE DETAILS 

 

 
GRADE 

 
TUTION FEE 

 
MATERIAL 

FEE 

 
CCA FEE 

 

 
TOTAL 

 
 

I -STD 
 

20,000 
 
 

 
20,000 

 
9,000 

 
49,000 

 
II -STD 

 
30,000 

 
 

 
20,000 

 
9,000 

 
59,000 

 
III -STD 

 
30,000 

 
 

 
20,000 

 
9,000 

 
59,000 

 
IV STD 

 
30,000 

 
 

 
20,000 

 
9,000 

 
59,000 

 
V- STD 

 
35,000 

 
 

 
25,000 

 
9,000 

 
69,000 

 
VI - STD 

 
35,000 

 
 

 
25,000 

9,000 69,000 

 
VII- STD 

 
35,000 

 
 

 
25,000 

 
9,000 

 
69,000 

 
VIII- STD 

 
40,000 

 
 

 
30,000 

 
9,000 

 
79,000 

 


