THE SCHOLAR SCHOOL

FEE DETAILS

GRADE	TUTION FEE	MATERIAL FEE	CCA FEE	TOTAL
I -STD	20,000	20,000	9,000	49,000
II -STD	30,000	20,000	9,000	59,000
III -STD	30,000	20,000	9,000	59,000
IV STD	30,000	20,000	9,000	59,000
V- STD	35,000	25,000	9,000	69,000
VI - STD	35,000	25,000	9,000	69,000
VII- STD	35,000	25,000	9,000	69,000
VIII- STD	40,000	30,000	9,000	79,000